Parcel: 37 004 07 0004 002

Property Address

16845 MAUMEE

GROSSE POINTE, MI 48230

Owner and Taxpayer Information }

Owner

Legal Description ’

MACGREGOR, GLENNA
16845 MAUMEE
GROSSE POINTE, MI 48230

Taxpayer

SEE OWNER INFORMATION

CYZAB S5A ELY 48 FT OF LOT 4 AND THE WLY 30 FT OF LOT 5 FREMONT WOODRUFF SUB PC 564 L43 P19 WCR K 86.40

Other Information W

General Information for 2025 Summer Taxes }

School District
Taxable Value
Property Class

Tax Bill Number
Last Payment Date

Base Tax

Admin Fees
Interest Fees
Total Tax & Fees

82055
$266,100
401 - RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED

Not Available
No Data to Display

$8,991.31
$89.91
$0.00
$9,081.22

PRE/MBT
S.E.V.
Assessed Value

Last Receipt Number
Number of Payments

Base Paid

Admin Fees Paid
Interest Fees Paid
Total Paid

100.0000%
$266,100
$266,100

No Data to Display
0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Renaissance Zone Not Available Mortgage Code Not Available

Tax Bill Breakdown for 2025 Summer

Taxing Authority Millage Rate Amount Amount Paid
CITY 1 5.449100 $1,450.00 $0.00
CITy 2 5.449100 $1,450.00 $0.00
SOLID WASTE 1.634300 $434.88 $0.00
PS/PW FACILITIES 1.663700 $442.71 $0.00
ROAD IMPROVEMENT 2.301000 $612.29 $0.00
SENIOR SERVICE 0.350000 $93.13 $0.00
SET SCH 6.000000 $1,596.60 $0.00
COUNTY 5.562200 $1,480.10 $0.00
RESA INTER SCH D 0.094600 $25.17 $0.00
RESA SPEC ED 3.314600 $882.01 $0.00
WCRESA 1.970800 $524.42 $0.00
Admin Fees $89.91 $0.00
Interest Fees $0.00 $0.00

33.789400 $9,081.22 $0.00

**Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data
is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.
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