Parcel: 37 004 07 0004 002

Property Address

16845 MAUMEE GROSSE POINTE, MI 48230

Owner and Taxpayer Information

Owner MACGREGOR, GLENNA 16845 MAUMEE

GROSSE POINTE, MI 48230

SEE OWNER INFORMATION

Legal Description

CYZ4B 5A ELY 48 FT OF LOT 4 AND THE WLY 30 FT OF LOT 5 FREMONT WOODRUFF SUB PC 564 L43 P19 WCR K 86.40

Taxpayer

Other Information

General Information for 2025 Summer Taxes

School District	82055	PRE/MBT	100.0000%
Taxable Value	\$266,100	S.E.V.	\$266,100
Property Class	401 - RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED	Assessed Value	\$266,100
Tax Bill Number	Not Available	Last Receipt Number	No Data to Display
Last Payment Date	No Data to Display	Number of Payments	0
Base Tax	\$8,991.31	Base Paid	\$0.00
Admin Fees	\$89.91	Admin Fees Paid	\$0.00
Interest Fees	\$0.00	Interest Fees Paid	\$0.00
Total Tax & Fees	\$9,081.22	Total Paid	\$0.00

Tax Bill Breakdown for 2025 Summer

	33.789400	\$9,081.22	\$0.00
Interest Fees		\$0.00	\$0.00
Admin Fees		\$89.91	\$0.00
WCRESA	1.970800	\$524.42	\$0.00
RESA SPEC ED	3.314600	\$882.01	\$0.00
RESA INTER SCH D	0.094600	\$25.17	\$0.00
COUNTY	5.562200	\$1,480.10	\$0.00
SET SCH	6.000000	\$1,596.60	\$0.00
SENIOR SERVICE	0.350000	\$93.13	\$0.00
ROAD IMPROVEMENT	2.301000	\$612.29	\$0.00
PS/PW FACILITIES	1.663700	\$442.71	\$0.00
SOLID WASTE	1.634300	\$434.88	\$0.00
CITY 2	5.449100	\$1,450.00	\$0.00
CITY 1	5.449100	\$1,450.00	\$0.00
Taxing Authority	Millage Rate	Amount	Amount Paid

^{**}Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.